mmm Watertown
¢ Girls Varsity Cross Country
i 2022 - 2023

u
Coaches:

o Jessica Lister, Head Coach
Players (11)

NAME

Amalia Netto
Harper Lane
Sienna Virga
Shelby Evans
Audrey Browder
Katelyn Davis
Hinata Otani
Lamiricale Felder Hampton
Thadarie Gaskin
Linda Steinerova
Kate Ciscell

GRADE

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Mike Morgan
Assistant: Jo-Ann Nevin

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org

POSITION
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